2018-2019 Erate Asset Inventory.xlIs

Qty FRN Brand  Model Part#

4 653784 Gisco 3640 CISCO3640
+ 653784 Gisco 3640 $364BP-12105T
4 658734 Gisco 3640 MEM3600-8U32FS
4 653784 Giseo 3640 MEM3640-4%32D
4 653784 Gisco 3640 NM-2FE2W
4 653784 Gisco 3640 NM-1A-T3
4 653784 Cisco 3640 VWIC-2MFT-T1
4 653784 Cisco 3640 CON-SNT-3640
4 653873 Gisco Catalyst 6506 WS-C6506-1000AC
4 653873 Gisco Gatalyst 6506 WS-X6K-Sup1A-MSFC
4 653873 Gisco Catalyst 6506 MEM-CBK-FLGC24M
4 653873 Giseo GCatalyst 6506 MEM-MSFG2-128MB
4 653873 Giseo GCatalyst 6506 WS-CE6X06-EMS-LIC
4 653873 Gisco Catalyst 6506 WS-X6348-RJ-45
4 653873 Cisco Catalyst 6506 WS-X6416-GE-MT
4 653873 Gisco Catalyst 6506 WS-CAGC-1000W
4 653873 Gisco Catalyst 6506 WCON-SNT-PKG16
1 654137 Hubbell DRA1585
4 654137 APC SU2200RMXENET
4 654137 APC AP9606
1 654374 Cisco Catalyst 3524
4 654374 Cisco Catalyst 3524 WS-C3524-XL-EN
4 654374 Cisco Catalyst 3524 WS-X3500-XL
4 654374 Cisco Catalyst 3524 CON-SNT-PKG5
1 654833 Cisco Catalyst 3512
1 654833 Cisco Catalyst 3512 WS-C-3512-XL-EN
1 654833 Cisco Catalyst 3512 WS-X3500-XL
1 654833 Cisco Catalyst 3512 CON-SNT-PKG5

23 654867 Cisco 1548 GISCO1548U-DS
4 654903 Cisco Catalyst 2912 XL WS-C2912-XL-En
1 654940 Cisco Catalyst 2924 XL WS-C2924-XL-EN
4 654980 Giseo Alronet-340 AIR-AP342E2RUS
4 655013 Gisco Aironet 340 AlR-PCI342
2 655069 Hubbell DRA1155
2 655069 APGC SU2200RMXLNET
2 655069 APG AP9606
E 655123 Hubbelt BRA1156

1/22/2018 14:26:40

Asset: Desc Cost %

70" MDF Rack, Power Strip, Cable
management hardware
2200VA-SmartdPS

UPS SmartCard with-web-based-
SNMP

Ethernet/Gigabit Ethernet Switch
Web-based SNMP management
software

GigaStack GBIC Module

Smartnet Support (Expires 11/2002)
Catalyst 3512XL Ethernet/Gigabit
Switch, 12 port

Web-based SNMP management
software

GigaStack GBIC Module

Smartnet Support (Expires 11/2002)
40/100-Workstation-Switeh-8-port
12 port workstation switch

24 port workstation switch

#MBPS—PGFNQa d’\ te a| ngtv
WEPR

24"Wallmount IDF Rack, enclosed,
Fan, Power Strip

2200VA-SmartdPS

wipewer strip

Funding Yr Disposal

2001-02
200402

2001-02
2001-02

2001-02
2001-02
2001-02

2001-02

2001-02
2001-02
2001-02
2004-02
2001-02
2001-02

Location

Admin IDF

IDF
IDF

IDF
IDF

IDF

IDF
IDF
IDF

IDF
IDF

removed-frem-service-serapped
removed-from-service,serapped
Library, Rm10
Library, Rm10
Library, Rm10

1DETechCloset



2018-2019 Erate Asset Inventory.xlIs

Qty FRN Brand Model

4 655123 ARG SU2200RMXENETF

4 655123 ARG ApBYG6

4 655244 ARG APC700VA
1 655244 APC APC9606

1 655324 various

4 656232 HP NetServer-H3000
4 655905 HP NetServer-H3000
4 656269 HP NetServer-H3000

4 656481 Mayline ebAN72

2 656541 APC SU2200NET

2 656541 APC AP9606
657372

1 Premises Wiring
657306

1 Comdial Expansion Module
657494

1 Premises Wiring

1/22/2018 14:26:40

Part#

M0412

Asset: Desc Cost

2200VA-SmartdPS

UPS-Smart-Card-wi-web-based-SNMP
FOOVAUPS
UPS SmartCard w/web-based SNMP

cat5 and fiber patch cables, ties
accories, rack hardware, etc for install
of switches, routers and racks

2200VA SmartUPS
SmartCard w/web based SNMP

10-qty cat5 drops in surface mount
wire mold terminated at patch panel at
IDF 1,435.00

Expansion Module for existing phone
system, 60 user, with 4 cat3 wire runs
to Rooms 17-20 with RJ jacks 3,491.00

Installed fiber optic backbone, 6 strand,

from MPOE@MDF to IDF#2 and from

IDF#4 to IDF#7. Installed fiber

backbone, 12 strand, from

MPOE@MDF to IDF#3. Five installed

Cat5 drops from IDF to switches at

rooms. 9,785.00

%

Funding Yr Disposal

2004-02
2004-02

200402
2001-02

2001-02

Location

1BFFeeh-Closet
1BFFeeh-Closet

BDF
Admin, Rooms K-20, Library, IDF, BDF, MDF

2001-02 Rmt#
2001-02 BMIC Replaceme RmO
2001-02 RmO
Library
2001-02 MDF, Rm17-20
2001-02 MDF, IDFs and Rms15-20


http://www.eratemanager.com/app/ap/FundingDetail.php?iFRN=657372&isfid=916798&fy=2001&view=&svcid=
http://www.eratemanager.com/app/ap/FundingDetail.php?iFRN=657494&isfid=916789&fy=2001&view=&svcid=
http://www.eratemanager.com/app/ap/FundingDetail.php?iFRN=657494&isfid=916789&fy=2001&view=&svcid=
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Qty FRN Brand

4035356 Gisce-

1 1551625 Cisco
1 1551625 APC

1 1551625 APC

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 APC

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 APC

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 APC

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1/22/2018 14:26:40

Model

Catalyst Switch
UPs

UPS

Catalyst Switch

Catalyst Switch

Catalyst Switch

Catalyst Switch

Catalyst Switch

Catalyst Switch

Part# Serial#
R40e-2681PUY
AIR-CB20A-S-K9
WPCI5000AM
WS-C3560G-24TC-1L, FOC1132Y0LS
RM 1400VA XL 3U
W/NIC AS0731160439
RM 1400VA XL 3U
W/NIC AS0731160444
WS-C3560G-24PS-S FOC1137Y0WQ
RM 1000VA XL 2U
W/NIC
WS-C3560G-24PS-S FOC1132Y0LR
RM 1000VA XL 2U
W/NIC 250731330329
WS-C3560G-48PS FOC1138Y018
RM 1000VA XL 2U
W/NIC
WS-C3560G-24PS-S FOC1132YOMA
WS-C3560G-24PS-S FOC1138%660
WS-C2960G-24TC-L FOC1132Y0LM

Asset: Desc

24 port PoE Switch: 10/100/1000
BaseT, SFP Fiber GBIC, 1GB SX, with
1M LC-ST fiber patch cable, and Cisco
SmartNet 8x5xNBD service

Rackmount UPS

Rackmount UPS

24 port PoE Switch: 10/100/1000
BaseT, SFP Fiber GBIC, 1GB SX, with
1M LC-ST fiber patch cable, and Cisco
SmartNet 8x5xNBD service

Rackmount UPS

24 port PoE Switch: 10/100/1000
BaseT, SFP Fiber GBIC, 1GB SX, with
1M LC-ST fiber patch cable, and Cisco
SmartNet 8x5xNBD service

Rackmount UPS

Managed layer 3 GB IDF Switch: 48
port PoE, 10/100/1000 BaseT; 1m LC-
ST Fier patch cable and Cisco
Smartnet service

Rackmount UPS

24 port PoE Switch: 10/100/1000
BaseT, SFP Fiber GBIC, 1GB SX, with
1M LC-ST fiber patch cable, and Cisco
SmartNet 8x5xNBD service

24 port PoE Switch: 10/100/1000
BaseT, SFP Fiber GBIC, 1GB SX, with
1M LC-ST fiber patch cable, and Cisco
SmartNet 8x5xNBD service

24 port PoE Switch: 20ports
10/100/1000
BaseT+4ports10/100/1000Base T/SFP
Uplink ports; with Cisco Smartnet
service

Cost

4,659.00
879.00

879.00

4,659.00

4,659.00

7,589.00

4,659.00

4,659.00

2,159.00

%

Funding Yr Disposal

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

Location

Removed from-se Rm0

Removed from se Warehouse

Removed from-se Warehouse

Removed from-se Warehouse

Data Room
Rm17

TecCloset

Data Room

Library

Data Room

Data Room

BDF at Data Room

Science

Rm21
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Qty FRN Brand

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 APC

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1/22/2018 14:26:40

Model

Catalyst Switch

Catalyst Switch

Catalyst Switch

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Part# Serial#
WS-C2960G-24TC-L FOC11387Z730
WS-C2960G-24TC-L FOC1138Z6GJ
WS-C2960G-24TC-L FOC1138276C
RM 1000VA XL 2U

W/NIC
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1141U1HR
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1138U237
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1136Z1EK
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1136Z1HG
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1138U23K
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1138U232
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1138U234
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1141U21D

Asset: Desc

24 port PoE Switch: 20ports
10/100/1000
BaseT+4ports10/100/1000BaseT/SFP
Uplink ports; with Cisco Smartnet
service

24 port PoE Switch: 20ports
10/100/1000
BaseT+4ports10/100/1000Base T/SFP
Uplink ports; with Cisco Smartnet
service

24 port PoE Switch: 20ports
10/100/1000
BaseT+4ports10/100/1000BaseT/SFP
Uplink ports; with Cisco Smartnet
service

Rackmount UPS

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

Cost

2,159.00

2,159.00

2,159.00

879.00

859.00

859.00

859.00

859.00

859.00

859.00

859.00

859.00

%

Funding Yr Disposal

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

Location

Rm22

Rm23

Data Room

Library

Kwest

Keast

Rm1

Rm2

Rm3

Rm4

Rm5

Rm6
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Qty FRN Brand

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1 1551625 Cisco

1/22/2018 14:26:40

Model

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Express 500 Switch

Part# Serial#
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1138X0ME
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1138U23H
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1138U23L
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1141U1T6
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1141U1TY
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1138U239
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1138U23N
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1138U23W
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1138X19F
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1138U235
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1141U1GH
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1136Z1L3
WS-CE500-24LC FOC1138U23P

Asset: Desc

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

24 port switch; 20ports 10/100/1000
BaseT Ports, 4 PoE Ports, 2
1/100/1000 BaseT uplink ports and
Smartnet service

Cost

859.00

859.00

859.00

859.00

859.00

859.00

859.00

859.00

859.00

859.00

859.00

859.00

859.00

%

Funding Yr Disposal

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

2007-08

Location

Rm7

Rm38

Rm9

Rm10

Rm11

Rm12

Rm13

Rm14

Rm15

Rm16

Rm18

Rm19

Rm20
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Qty FRN Brand Model Part#

Asset: Desc

Cost % Funding Yr Disposal Location

SU1400RMXLB3U with
2 1551418 APC UPS AP9617

Wireless-Aceess-  AIR-API231G-A-KO
3 1551640 Giseco  Peint with BIR-ANTROLS

1 1553291 assorted Premises wiring

1/22/2018 14:26:40

RackMount UPS @ 1400VA

Fiber and cat5 runs to newly

constructed classrooms IDF from MDF.

Includes Hubble 24" cabinet, fiber and
catb patch panels, 1 APC SmartUPS
(RM1000VAXL) with AP9617. Gigabit
twisted pair from new IDF to each
classroom;classroom drops in Leviton
Structured Media Component cabinets
(series 420) with flush mount hindged
cover. Leviton 47603-24P patch panel
installed in each SMC. All patch cables
from patch panel to switch and patch

panel to uplink and switch connections.

End user drops from SMC to flush
mount, dual port gigabit wallplates with
keystone RJ jacks (total of 16 drops
per classroom for 4 classes and 32
drops in the science class). Patch
cables to desktops.

1,074.00 2007-08 Rm10@IDF
3;535:35 2007-08 Removed from se RmK-20
38,768.45 2007-08 Rm21-24 and infrastructure


mailto:Rm10@IDF
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Qty FRN Brand Model

3845 CallManager
Express Router

Call manager router

1 1553347 Cisco

1 1553347 Cisco unit license
Call manager router

1 1553347 Cisco unit license
Call manager router

6 1553347 Cisco unit license
Call manager router

49 1553347 Cisco unit license

4 2792667 Meraki MR72

6 2792667 Meraki MR34

4 2792667 Meraki Ant-20

10 2792667 Meraki MA-INJ-4-US

10 2792667 Meraki Lic-Ent-10YR
cabling &

10 2792667 connectors

8 1699098649 Meraki MR42

2 1699098649 Meraki MR72

4 1699098649 Meraki Ant-20

10 1699098649 Meraki MA-INJ-4-US

10 1699098649 Meraki LIC-ENT-10YR

10 1699098649

28 1799098113 CMR Cat6e 550Mhz

1/22/2018 14:26:40

Part# Serial#

Cisco 3845 w/PVDM2-
64, FL-CCME-240,
w/cisco3845-
CCME/K9), MEM3800-
256U512D, PWR-3845-
AC/2, FOX(VIC2-4FXO,
VIC-4FXS/DID=),

SW-CCM-UL-7960
SW-CCM-UL-7970
SW-CCM-UL-7940

SW-CCM-UL-7912

Asset: Desc Cost

Call Manager Express Router with
license for 240 users, 512DRAM and
64MB Flash memory. 256 to 512DDR
DRAM upgrade, redundant power
supply, 4 port voice interface card,
voice/fax module, 4 port analog, with
Cisco Smartnet annual service

Cisco IP phone callmanager unit
license telephony
Cisco IP phone callmanager unit
license telephony
Cisco IP phone callmanager unit
license telephony
Cisco IP phone callmanager unit
license telephony

15,492.00
159.00
159.00
954.00

5,831.00

422900

Wireless access point 4,116.00
Wireless access point 5,394.00
MR72 external antenna 512.00
Meraki WAP POE power injectors 960.00
Meraki Cloud Controller licensing 10yr 3,860.00
Cat 6 cabling and connectors from

WAP to switch 2,644.00
Meraki wireless access points 5,592.00
Meraki wireless access points 2,036.00
MR72 external antenna 504.00
Meraki WAP POE power injectors 960.00
Meraki Cloud Controller licensing 10yr 3,860.00
Cat 6 cabling and connectors from

WAP to switch 4,865.00
Cat 6 cabling from IDFs to 28 end user

equipment locations 9,486.00

%

Funding Yr Disposal

2007/08
2007/08
2007-08
2007-08

2007-08

Location

MDF
MDF
MDF
Admin, K, Lib, MOT

RmK-20, Lib,

Remeved{rom-se MainDataFrame

2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016

2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017

2016-2017

2017-2018

Campus-wide
Campus-wide
Campus-wide
Campus-wide
Campus-wide

Campus-wide
Campus-wide
Campus-wide
Campus-wide
Campus-wide
Campus-wide

Campus-wide

Campus-wide



